
# MLS# Street Address Status Orig Price Price Prc $/SqFt Hse SqFt Lot SqFt Adj $/SqFt Bds/Bths Yr Blt DOM
1 64286328 12619 Newbrook Drive PEND $167,000 $163,000 $142.61 1,143 1,037 $142.61 2/1 1977 35
2 60787464 12567 Wellington Park Drive Un CLOSD $169,500 $150,000 $120.77 1,242 2,232 $120.77 2/2 1977 43

3 34998898 8499 S Dairy Ashford Road CLOSD $162,000 $162,000 $128.16 1,264 1,540 $127.73 3/2 1977 7

4 13357425 12520 Newbrook Drive CLOSD $174,900 $165,000 $119.39 1,382 1,874 $116.50 3/2 1977 22
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Comparative Market Analysis
Prepared By: Rachael Obella Listings as of 07/01/25 at  9:48 am 

Status is 'Sold' 07/01/2025 to 07/01/2024   Status is one of 'Active', 'Option Pending', 'Pend Cont to Show', 'Pending'   Property Type is 'Townhouse/Condo'   Building SqFt is 1800 or less   Year Built is 1987 
or less   Subdivision is like '*Wellington Park*'   

Townhouse/Condo
 Pending Properties

AddressMLS # # GarHBFBBRSubdivision #CP Yr Blt List Price LP/SqFtBld SqFt CDOMCnd Lot SF
12619 Newbrook Drive64286328  1 12Wellington Park T/H 1977 $163,000 $142.611,1432No 351,037

# LISTINGS:

Averages:
Maximums:
Minimums:
Medians:1 2

2
2

2

1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1 2

2
2
2 1977

$163,000
$163,000
$163,000

$163,000

1977
1977
1977

$142.61
$142.61

$142.61
$142.611,143

1,143
1,143
1,143

35

35
35
35

 1,037
 1,037
 1,037
 1,037

 Sold Properties
AddressMLS # # GarHBFBBRSubdivision #CP Yr Blt List Price Sold Price SP%LPCls DateLP/SqFt SP/SqFtBld SqFt CDOMCnd Lot SF
12567 Wellington Park 
Drive #151

60787464  0 22Wellington Park T/H 1977 $169,500 $150,000 88.5001/15/25$136.47 $120.771,2422No 432,232

8499 S Dairy Ashford Road34998898  0 23Wellington Park T/H 1977 $162,000 $162,000 100.0010/21/24$128.16 $128.161,2642No *631,540
12520 Newbrook Drive13357425  1 23Wellington Park Th 1977 $174,900 $165,000 94.3411/18/24$126.56 $119.391,3822No 221,874

# LISTINGS:

Averages:
Maximums:
Minimums:
Medians:3 3

3
2

3

2
2
2
2

0
0
1
0 2

2
2
2 1977

$162,000
$174,900
$168,800 $159,000

$165,000
$150,000

94.28
100.00
88.50

$169,500 $162,000 94.34

1977
1977
1977

$136.47
$130.40

$126.56
$128.16

$122.77
$128.16

$120.77
$119.39

1,264

1,296
1,382
1,242

43

43
63
22

 1,882
 2,232
 1,540
 1,874

Quick Statistics  ( 4 Listings Total )

List Price
Max

$174,900$162,000 $166,250
Min Median

Sold Price $150,000 $165,000 $162,000

Average
$167,350
$159,000

LP/SF
SP/SF $122.77$128.16 $120.77$119.39

$132.32$133.45$142.61$126.56
Adj. Sold Price

Adj. SP/SqFt

$150,000 $161,450 $157,483 $161,000

$116.50 $127.73 $121.67 $120.77

This represents an estimated sale price for this property.  It is not the same as the opinion of value in an appraisal developed by a licensed appraiser under the Uniform Standards of 
Professional Appraisal Practice.

Copyright: Houston Association of REALTORS© 2025 All rights reserved.
Information is believed to be accurate but is not guaranteed.



Listing

Townhouse/Condo Pending 
ML#: 64286328 List Price: $163,000
Address: 12619 Newbrook Drive Orig Price: $167,000
Area: 28 LP/SF: $142.61
Tax Acc #: 105-461-055-0013 DOM: 35
City/Location: Houston Zip Code: 77072-3973
County: Harris Bedrooms: 2/
Market Area: Alief Baths F/H: 1/1
Subdivision: Wellington Park T/H Section #: 0
SqFt: 1,143 / Appr Dist Year Built: 1977 / Appr Dist
Lot Size: 1,037 / Appr Dist Lease Also:No
Legal Desc: UNIT 543 BLDG 54

WELLINGTON PARK T/H

Directions: From beltway exit toward dairy ashford, turn left onto W Houston Center Blvd , Turn right onto Alief Clodine
road. Turn left onto cook road. Turn right onto Newbrook road.

 
Listing Office Information

List Agent: vinhpxngo/Vinh P. Ngo List Broker: JTRN01/5th Stream Realty 
Agent Cell: 346-344-3333 Request an Appointment
Agent Phone: 346-344-3333 Appt #: 713-930-0427 / ShowingSmart Call Center (HAR)
Address: 7941 Katy Fwy #787, Houston TX 77024 Office Phone: 214-868-0707
List Agent Web: Fax #:
Agent Email: vinh.ngo@vivihomes.net
Co-List Agent: NGANTRINH/Ngan Trinh   Co-Agent
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